

Wake County Public Schools 2022-23 Before-School Program Rates

(Traditional)

Schools starts	Before School Starts	Before School Ends	Pay Period Fee	Registration	Yearly Fee (including Registration)
9:15	7:00	8:45	\$94.65	\$15.00	\$866.85

- The fee schedule is based on an hourly rate of \$ 2.75 per hour. A starting time that is earlier than 7:00 a.m. will be contingent on enrollment and availability of staff. A minimum of 30 students and sufficient staff members are needed to operate the program.
- Payments are spread out over 9 pay periods.
- Registration fee is \$15.00 per child and is non-refundable unless the program does not operate prior to school opening.
- Returned check fee is \$10.00 and late check fee is \$10.00
- Fees reflect before school program ending 30 minutes before the start of the instructional day (Hourly Fee approved by WCPSS Board of Education 3/02/2010.)

May 2022